
Transportation Advisory Board
Members Committee Membership
First Last name Representing Term Exp. Exec Policy Program Day Phone E-Mail
Andy Westerberg Anoka County At Pleasure n 763-323-5757 andy.westerberg@co.anoka.mn.us
Rhonda Sivarajah Anoka County (ALT) At Pleasure alt 763-323-5746 rhonda.sivarajah@co.anoka.mn.us
Randy Maluchnik Carver County At Pleasure n Co-Chair 612-964-5382 rmaluchnik@co.carver.mn.us
Tom Workman Carver County (ALT) At Pleasure alt 952-303-9460 tworkman@co.carver.mn.us
Paul Krause Dakota County At Pleasure n 612-396-7440 pkrausehof@aol.com
Liz Workman Dakota County (ALT) At Pleasure alt 651-438-4431 liz.workman@co.dakota.mn.us
Tony Bennett Ramsey County At Pleasure n 651-266-8362 tony.bennett@co.ramsey.mn.us
Janice Rettman Ramsey County (ALT) At Pleasure alt 651-266-8360 janice.rettman@co.ramsey.mn.us
Jan Callison Hennepin County At Pleasure n 612-348-7886 jan.callison@co.hennepin.mn.us
Mark Stenglein Hennepin County (ALT) At Pleasure alt 612-348-7882 mark.stenglein@co.hennepin.mn.us
Jon Ulrich Scott County At Pleasure n 952-447-6278 julrich@co.scott.mn.us
Barbara Marschall Scott County (ALT) At Pleasure alt 952-447-5748 bmarschall@co.scott.mn.us
Dennis Hegberg Washington County At Pleasure n 651-430-6211 dennis.hegberg@co.washington.mn.us
Gary Kriesel Washington County (ALT) At Pleasure alt 651-430-6213 gary.kriesel@co.washington.mn.us
Gerry Butcher Citizen A 01-Jan-14 n 763-656-8742 jg_butcher@yahoo.com
Thomas Heffelfinger Citizen B 01-Jan-14 n 612-349-5657 theffelfinger@bestlaw.com
Jennifer Janovy Citizen C 01-Jan-14 n 612-418-7676 rjmeyovy@comcast.net
Kenya McKnight Citizen D 01-Jan-14 n 612-302-1505 kenyamcknight@gmail.com
Ashraf (AJ) Siddiqui Citizen E 01-Jan-13 n 651-642-1331 aj@ajcpa.com
William Hargis Citizen F and Chair 01-Jan-13 Chair o o 651-739-1040 bill@billhargis.com
Margaret Donahoe Citizen G 01-Jan-13 n 651-659-0804 margaret@transportationalliance.com
Karl Drotning Citizen H 01-Jan-13 n 952-435-9800 crylake@charter.net
Adam Duininck Met Council At Pleasure n 612-724-9052 adam.duininck@metc.state.mn.us
Scott McBride MN/DOT At Pleasure n o n 651-234-7703 scott.mcbride@state.mn.us
David Thornton MPCA At Pleasure n 651-757-2852 j.david.thornton@state.mn.us
Lisa Peilen MAC At Pleasure n 952-920-9441 peill@aol.com
Will Rossbach MC-Maplewood 01-Jan-13 n 651-484-5427 will.rossbach@ci.maplewood.mn.us
Sue Sanger MC-St. Louis Park 01-Jan-13 n 952-926-4192 suesanger@comcast.net
Russ Stark MC-St. Paul 01-Jan-13 n Co-Chair 651-266-8640 ward4@ci.stpaul.mn.us
vacant MC-St. Paul (ALT) 01-Jan-13 alt
Robert Lilligren MC-Minneapolis 01-Jan-13 n Co-Chair 612-673-2206 robert.lilligren@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
Elizabeth Glidden MC-Minneapolis (ALT) 01-Jan-13 alt 612-673-2208 elizabeth.glidden@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
James Hovland MC-Edina 01-Jan-13 n Co-Chair 612-874-8550 jhovland@krausehovland.com
Becky Petryk MC-Hugo 01-Jan-12 n 651-398-8524 jdpetryk@netscape.com
Steven Gallagher MC-Newport 01-Jan-12 n 651-331-8720 gallagher.newport@gmail.com
Bethany Tjornhom MC-Chanhassen 01-Jan-12 n 952-227-1100 btjornhom@gmail.com
Julia Whalen MC-Champlin 01-Jan-12 n 612-386-3904 jwhalen63@msn.com
Dick Swanson MC-Blaine 01-Jan-12 n 763-370-2555 dswanson@ci.blaine.mn.us 
Aaron Isaacs Transit 01-Jan-14 n 612-929-7066 aaronmona@aol.com
David Van Hattum Transit 01-Jan-14 n 651-789-1418 davevh@tlcminnesota.org
Ron Have Freight 01-Jan-14 n 651-688-6800 ron_have@freightmasters.com
Ethan Fawley Non-motorized 01-Jan-14 n 612-964-8902 ethan.fawley@gmail.com
Pat Bursaw TAC Chair Non-voting n 651-234-7783 pat.bursaw@state.mn.us
Arlene McCarthy MTS Director Non-voting n 651-602-1754 arlene.mccarthy@metc.state.mn.us
Kevin Roggenbuck TAB Coordinator Non-voting o 651-602-1728 kevin.roggenbuck@metc.state.mn.us
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n denotes subcommittee membership.
o denotes member has ex-officio status.
x denotes previous member subcommittee assignment.
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